MNPT
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating
Operating
Temperatures
Materials of
Construction
Vacuum to

form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.
G60V / EXTERNAL GAS BURNER TESTING
Ordering Information Dimensions
Connects To
Part
Number
Replacement
Seals Bulk Pack (5)
Rebuild
Kit A B T
3/8 NPT G60V1T06 SZF4 G60VR06 3.11 (79.0) 1.38 (35.0) 3/8 NPT
1/2 NPT G60V1T08 SZF5 G60VR08 3.31 (84.1) 1.58 (40.1) 1/2 NPT
3/4 NPT G60V1T12 SZF7 G60VR12 3.54 (90.0) 1.78 (45.2) 3/4 NPT
Dimensions: inch (mm)
A
ØB T
Termination Port

Insertion
GZNV / INTERNAL GAS BURNER TESTING
Ordering Information Dimensions
Connects
To
Part
Number
Replacement
Seals Bulk Pack (5)
Rebuild
Kit
Replacement
Shaft A B C D M T
GZNV  |  With 2 in. (51 mm) Extended Shaft
3/8 NPT GZNV0620410200 GZNVB062 GZNVR062 5ZNV27F380200
9.30
(236.2)
1.88
(47.8)
4.96
(119.1)
1.06
(26.9)
0.63
(16.0)
1/4 NPT
1/2 NPT GZNV0820410200 GZNVB082 GZNVR082 5ZNV275BR0200
3/4 NPT GZNV1220810200 GZNVB122 GZNVR122 5ZNV375BR0200
9.65
(245.1)
2.44
(61.9)
5.21
(132.3)
1.38
(35.1)
1/2 NPT
GZNV  |  Reduced Length Shaft
3/8 NPT GZNV062041* GZNVB062 GZNVR062 5ZNV27F38BR
7.30
(185.4)
1.88
(47.8)
4.96
(119.1)
1.06
(26.9)
0.63
(16.0)
1/4 NPT
1/2 NPT GZNV082041* GZNVB082 GZNVR082 5ZNV275BR
3/4 NPT GZNV122081* GZNVB122 GZNVR122 5ZNV275BR
7.65
(194.3)
2.44
(61.9)